
John T. Conway. Chairman

A.j. Eggenberger. Vice Chairman

john W. Crawford. Jr.

joseph J. DiNunno

Herbert John Cecil Kouts

DEFENSE NUCLEAR FACILITIES
SAFETY BOARD

625 Indiana Aven:le. NW, Suite 700, Washington, D.C. 20004
(202) 208-6400

July 15, 1994

94-0004357

Mr. Mark Whitaker, EH-6
U.S. Departmentpf Energy
1000 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, DC 20585

Dear Mr. Whitaker:

Enclosed for your information and disposition are seven Defense Nuclear Facilities Safety
Board (DNFSB) staff reports. The reports will also be available in the DNFSB Public
Reading Room.

Enclosures (7)



Defense Nuclear Facilities Safety Board
Staff Trip Reports

July 15, 1994

Site Date of Report Trip Purpose Date of Site
Visit

1 Hanford 3/29/94 Facility Representatives Program 2/10/94

2 SRS DWPF 12/1/93 Fire Protection, Electrical, and Control Systems 9/1 - 9/3/94

3 SRS DWPF 8/20/93 Fire Protection 7/6 -7/8/93

4 SRS H & F Tank 8/17/93 Environmental Protection program, Type B Investigation H- 7/27 - 7/29/93
Farms Tank, & T&Q

5 SRS DWPF 8/3/93 QAProgram 7/6 - 7/9/93

6 SRS DWPF 6/16/93 Electrical Distribution System 4/21 - 4/23/93

7 SRS DWPF 11/30/92 Process Technical Issues, Ventilation and Off-Gas Systems 11/4 - 11/5/92

94:4358

94:4359

94:4360

94:4361

94:4362

94:4363

94:4364


