John T. Conway, Chairman A.J. Eggenberger, Vice Chairman John W. Crawford, Jr. Joseph J. DiNunno Herbert John Cecil Kouts

1995

DEFENSE NUCLEAR FACILITIES SAFETY BOARD

94-0004357



625 Indiana Aventte, NW, Suite 700, Washington, D.C. 20004 (202) 208-6400

July 15, 1994

Mr. Mark Whitaker, EH-6 U.S. Department of Energy 1000 Independence Avenue, SW Washington, DC 20585

Dear Mr. Whitaker:

Enclosed for your information and disposition are seven Defense Nuclear Facilities Safety Board (DNFSB) staff reports. The reports will also be available in the DNFSB Public Reading Room.

Sincerely,

George W. Cunningham Technical Director

Enclosures (7)

Defense Nuclear Facilities Safety Board Staff Trip Reports

朝公司

	Site	Date of Report	Trip Purpose	Date of Site Visit	
1	Hanford	3/29/94	Facility Representatives Program	2/10/94	94:4358
2	SRS DWPF	12/1/93	Fire Protection, Electrical, and Control Systems	9/1 - 9/3/94	94:4359
3	SRS DWPF	8/20/93	Fire Protection	7/6 - 7/8/93	94:4360
4	SRS H & F Tank Farms	8/17/93	Environmental Protection program, Type B Investigation H- Tank, & T&Q	7/27 - 7/29/93	94:4361
5	SRS DWPF	8/3/93	QA Program	7/6 - 7/9/93	94:4362
6	SRS DWPF	6/16/93	Electrical Distribution System	4/21 - 4/23/93	94:4363
7	SRS DWPF	11/30/92	Process Technical Issues, Ventilation and Off-Gas Systems	11/4 - 11/5/92	94:4364